
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Finley Merrell - (1668390) - Redhill & Reigate SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

43.07 194 F 02/03/24 Atlantis March Madness Sprint Meet 2024 Horsham  3

43.24 192 F 12/05/24 Mid Sussex Marlins Sprint Meet 2024 Burgess Hill Redhill & R 3

43.68 186 F 29/03/24 RTW Monson Last Chance Regional Chaser 2024 Tunbridge Wells Redhill & R 3

43.97 182 F 15/12/23 Redhill & Reigate SC Santa Splash Meet 2023 Redhill Redhill & R 4

44.57 175 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023 Horsham  3

44.63 174 F 25/11/23 Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2023 Horsham  3

45.02 170 F 29/10/23 Crawley Winter L2 National Qualifier 2023 Crawley  2

45.76 162 F 09/12/23 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023 Horsham  3

46.27 156 F 13/10/23 National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023 Horsham  3

47.14 148 F 05/11/23 Dorking SC Open Meet Dorking  3

47.69 143 F 16/09/23 Dorking SC September Sizzler 2023 Dorking  4

49.21 130 F 21/05/23 East Grinstead SC Open Meet 2023 Crawley  3

51.65 112 F 25/03/23 Dorking SC Moyce Sprints 2023 Dorking  4

53.80 99 F 07/01/23 Guildford City SC L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Guildford  3

54.23 97 F 05/03/23 Atlantis SC March Madness Sprint Meet 2023 Horsham  3

54.28 97 F 12/03/23 Cranleigh SC Mavis Godfrey Spring Gala 2023 Cranleigh  3

58.61 77 F 26/11/22 Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2022 Horsham  3

1:00.91 68 F 30/09/22 Redhill & Reigate Nigel Collins Memorial Gala Redhill  4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

43.24 192 F 12/05/24 Mid Sussex Marlins Sprint Meet 2024 Burgess Hill Redhill & R 3

43.68 186 F 29/03/24 RTW Monson Last Chance Regional Chaser 2024 Tunbridge Wells Redhill & R 3

43.07 194 F 02/03/24 Atlantis March Madness Sprint Meet 2024 Horsham  3

43.97 182 F 15/12/23 Redhill & Reigate SC Santa Splash Meet 2023 Redhill Redhill & R 4

45.76 162 F 09/12/23 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023 Horsham  3
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44.63 174 F 25/11/23 Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2023 Horsham  3

44.57 175 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023 Horsham  3

47.14 148 F 05/11/23 Dorking SC Open Meet Dorking  3

45.02 170 F 29/10/23 Crawley Winter L2 National Qualifier 2023 Crawley  2

46.27 156 F 13/10/23 National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023 Horsham  3

47.69 143 F 16/09/23 Dorking SC September Sizzler 2023 Dorking  4

49.21 130 F 21/05/23 East Grinstead SC Open Meet 2023 Crawley  3

51.65 112 F 25/03/23 Dorking SC Moyce Sprints 2023 Dorking  4

54.28 97 F 12/03/23 Cranleigh SC Mavis Godfrey Spring Gala 2023 Cranleigh  3

54.23 97 F 05/03/23 Atlantis SC March Madness Sprint Meet 2023 Horsham  3

53.80 99 F 07/01/23 Guildford City SC L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Guildford  3

58.61 77 F 26/11/22 Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2022 Horsham  3

1:00.91 68 F 30/09/22 Redhill & Reigate Nigel Collins Memorial Gala Redhill  4
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